	Date
	Course
	Tee Time
	Leaving 
	Returning

	3/11/25
	Genoa Lakes
	12pm
	10am
	5pm

	3/31/25
	Toiyabe 
	12pm
	10am
	5pm

	4/7/25
	Eagle Valley
	12pm
	10am
	No Return

	4/14/25
	Arrow Creek
	10am
	8am
	3pm

	4/22/2025
	Silver Oak
	11am
	10am
	5pm

	4/28/25
	Red Hawk
	12pm
	9am
	5pm

	5/7/25
	Sierra Sage
	11am
	830
	5pm

	5/8/25
	Sierra Sage
	11am
	830
	5pm

	5/12/25
	Red Hawk
	11am
	9am
	5pm

	5/13/25
	Red Hawk
	11am
	9am
	5pm



If available, could we ask for the van with space in the back for our gear.  It is a gray van don’t know the number.  And for State on 5/12 and 5/13 we will only need the SUV (Ford Excursion).
Thank you, Monica,
